Tabulka 2
Vysledky zemi na celkové skale a dilcich skalach

v matematické gramotnosti
(PISA 2012 - Matematicka gramotnost)

Zemé

Albénie
Argentina
Australie
Belgie
Brazilie
Bulharsko
Cerna Hora
Ceska republika
Dansko
Estonsko
Finsko
Francie
Hongkong (Cina)
Chile
Chorvatsko
Indonésie
Irsko
Island
Italie
Izrael
Japonsko
Jordansko
Kanada
Katar
Kazachstan
Kolumbie
Korejska republika
Kostarika
Kypr
Lichtenstejnsko
Litva
Lotyssko
Lucembursko
Macao (Cina)
Madarsko
Malajsie
Mexiko
Némecko
Nizozemsko
Norsko
Novy Zéland
Peru
Polsko
Portugalsko
Rakousko
Rumunsko
Ruska federace

D Pfilohy

Celkem

394
388
504
515
391
439
410
499
500
521
519
495
561
423
471
375
501
493
485
466
536
386
518
376
432
376
554
407
440
535
479
491
490
538
477
421
413
514
523
489
500
368
518
487
506
445
482

Formulovani

398
383
498
512
376
437
404
495
502
517
519
483
568
420
453
368
492
500
475
465
554
390
516
378
442
375
562
399
437
535
477
488
482
545
469
406
409
511
527
489
496
370
516
479
499
445
481

Pouzivani

397
387
500
516
388
439
409
504
495
524
516
496
558
416
478
369
502
490
485
469
530
383
517
373
433
367
553
401
443
536
482
495
493
536
481
423
413
516
518
486
495
368
519
489
510
446
487

Prmérny vysledek

Interpretovani A
avztahy
379 388
390 379
514 509
513 513
401 372
441 434
413 399
494 499
508 494
513 530
528 520
511 497
551 564
433 411
477 468
379 364
507 501
492 487
498 477
462 462
531 542
383 387
521 525
375 363
420 433
387 357
540 559
418 402
436 440
540 542
471 479
486 496
495 488
530 542
477 481
418 401
413 405
517 516
526 518
499 478
511 501
368 349
515 509
490 486
509 506
438 446
471 491

Prostor
a tvar

418
385
497
509
381
442
412
499
497
513
507
489
567
419
460
383
478
489
487
449
558
385
510
380
450
369
573
397
436
539
472
497
486
558
474
434
413
507
507
480
491
370
524
491
501
447
496

Kvantita

386
391
500
519
393
443
409
505
502
525
527
496
566
421
480
362
505
496
491
480
518
367
515
371
428
375
537
406
439
538
483
487
495
531
476
409
414
517
532
492
499
365
519
481
510
443
478

Neurcitost
adata

386
389
508
508
402
432
415
488
505
510
519
492
553
430
468
384
509
496
482
465
528
394
516
382
414
388
538
414
442
526
474
478
483
525
476
422
413
509
532
497
506
373
517
486
499
437
463



